
Data di 
Nascita

1 COCO FESTONI ISABEL 02/10/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,40              9,50              9,50 28,400 
2 SVANERA MATILDE 15/08/2014 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,40              9,50              9,35 28,250 
3 ANSELMINI ANNA 17/02/2014 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,30              9,25              9,60 28,150 
4 LEONI LINDA 24/10/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,50              9,10              9,50 28,100 
5 VAVASSORI ANITA 15/05/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,40              9,20              9,50 28,100 
6 ARDELEAN ALESSIA 31/05/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,40              9,35              9,30 28,050 
7 DAGASSO ELEONORA 24/07/2014 ASD ATERNUM                  9,00              9,30              9,50 27,800 
8 ANTONELLI IRENE 03/04/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,00              9,40              9,40 27,800 
9 RAVELLI CHIARA 07/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,50              9,00              9,30 27,800 
10 RODINI ALESSIA 10/11/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,30              9,00              9,45 27,750 
11 DI MURIO NICOLE 17/05/2015 ASD ATERNUM                  9,10              9,20              9,45 27,750 
12 LEO GIULIA 19/04/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,20              9,10              9,45 27,750 
13 CARLINO MARGHERITA 31/12/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,00              9,10              9,60 27,700 
14 PIVETTA ADELE 05/09/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,20              9,20              9,25 27,650 
15 FERRAIUOLO GINEVRA VICTORIA 19/08/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,40              8,80              9,40 27,600 
16 CASTELLINI IRIS 02/07/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,10              9,20              9,30 27,600 
17 BRIGHI NICOLE 19/03/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  9,00              9,35              9,20 27,550 
18 PISCIOTTA MATILDE 02/06/2015 GYM ART 2014                  8,80              9,20              9,50 27,500 
19 MAGNINO GIULIA 17/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,10              9,25              9,15 27,500 
20 MANESSI MARTA 12/03/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,50              8,40              9,60 27,500 
21 BICCHETTI MELISSA 16/01/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,30              8,80              9,40 27,500 
22 JASHARI RINESA 16/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,40              8,80              9,30 27,500 
23 DE GAETANO NOELIA 27/02/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,20              9,40              8,90 27,500 
24 GUATTA CALDINI EMMA 04/08/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,10              9,00              9,30 27,400 
25 TREVISANI CHIARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,50              8,70              9,15 27,350 
26 ZORZETTO GAIA 07/03/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,10              8,80              9,40 27,300 
27 GAMBA RACHELE 02/01/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,30              8,70              9,30 27,300 
28 STEFANELLI AGATA 07/01/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,90              9,00              9,40 27,300 
29 VALCARENGHI TECLA 07/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,00              9,10              9,20 27,300 
30 MORANDINI ANNA 13/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,00              8,95              9,30 27,250 
31 SUAVA RAISSA GABRIELLA 17/11/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,90              8,90              9,35 27,150 
32 CAREDDU SOFIA 23/04/2013 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,40              8,30              9,35 27,050 
33 ROSSI EMMA 01/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,00              8,60              9,40 27,000 
34 ADESSI LUNA 08/08/2015 ASD ATERNUM                  9,30              8,70              8,85 26,850 
35 DEL BEN ANGELICA 17/07/2014 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,80              8,85              9,20 26,850 
36 MAGRO EMMA 02/09/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,10              8,30              9,45 26,850 
37 PAUER ALESSIA 15/02/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,20              8,40              9,15 26,750 
38 ACRI LONGOBUCCO CHIARA 18/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 8,70              8,90              9,10 26,700 
39 MONTI CATERINA 09/03/2015 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,90              8,80              8,85 26,550 
40 FANTIN ADELE 28/07/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  8,90              8,20              9,40 26,500 
41 SECCI GIULIA 19/12/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,10              8,00              9,30 26,400 
42 SALVETTI SARA 17/07/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,00              7,90              9,45 26,350 
43 ZAMBON FRANCESCA 05/01/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,60              8,65              9,10 26,350 
44 CIGNACCO CATERINA 16/10/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  8,80              8,70              8,80 26,300 
45 VIALE SVEVA 06/10/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  9,00              7,60              9,60 26,200 
46 SCALVINI MIA 01/08/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,30              8,00              8,90 26,200 
47 SAPETA MARTA 12/04/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,60              8,20              9,20 26,000 
48 BOER ERICA 29/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,10              8,60              9,25 25,950 
49 COLA ROBERTA 28/05/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,60              7,80              9,55 25,950 
50 SAMMARINI VIOLA 19/07/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,30              8,40              9,15 25,850 
51 MOMBERTO MARTA 11/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO                  8,80              7,40              9,55 25,750 
52 SONCINA MICHELA 20/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,20              7,70              8,80 25,700 
53 MONTEROSSO NICOLE 14/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 8,00              8,50              9,15 25,650 
54 BERNARDIS ANNALISA 04/03/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,30              7,95              9,35 25,600 
55 BOETTI CHIARA 11/01/2013 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO                  7,70              8,40              9,10 25,200 
56 BUTTAZZI BENEDETTA 15/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,10              6,70              9,35 25,150 
57 CALABRESE VITTORIA 09/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO                  8,30              7,60              9,20 25,100 
58 RIVA GRETA 19/08/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO                  7,60              8,40              8,80 24,800 
59 BENEVENTO ANDREA 14/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,40              7,30              9,05 24,750 
60 GIULINI ANGELICA 13/08/2015 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO                  8,10              6,30              9,40 23,800 
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1 LEONI LINDA 24/10/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
2 MANESSI MARTA 12/03/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
3 TREVISANI CHIARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,500 
4 RAVELLI CHIARA 07/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
5 ARDELEAN ALESSIA 31/05/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,400 
6 VAVASSORI ANITA 15/05/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
7 JASHARI RINESA 16/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,400 
8 FERRAIUOLO GINEVRA VICTORIA 19/08/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,400 
9 CAREDDU SOFIA 23/04/2013 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,400 
10 RODINI ALESSIA 10/11/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,300 
11 ADESSI LUNA 08/08/2015 ASD ATERNUM 9,300 
12 GAMBA RACHELE 02/01/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,300 
13 BICCHETTI MELISSA 16/01/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,300 
14 SCALVINI MIA 01/08/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
15 PAUER ALESSIA 15/02/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,200 
16 PIVETTA ADELE 05/09/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,200 
17 SONCINA MICHELA 20/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,200 
18 LEO GIULIA 19/04/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,200 
19 DE GAETANO NOELIA 27/02/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
20 DI MURIO NICOLE 17/05/2015 ASD ATERNUM 9,100 
21 ZORZETTO GAIA 07/03/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,100 
22 MAGNINO GIULIA 17/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,100 
23 GUATTA CALDINI EMMA 04/08/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
24 SECCI GIULIA 19/12/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
25 BUTTAZZI BENEDETTA 15/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,100 
26 MAGRO EMMA 02/09/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
27 CASTELLINI IRIS 02/07/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
28 VIALE SVEVA 06/10/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,000 
29 ROSSI EMMA 01/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,000 
30 BRIGHI NICOLE 19/03/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,000 
31 MORANDINI ANNA 13/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,000 
32 CARLINO MARGHERITA 31/12/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,000 
33 DAGASSO ELEONORA 24/07/2014 ASD ATERNUM 9,000 
34 SALVETTI SARA 17/07/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
35 ANTONELLI IRENE 03/04/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
36 VALCARENGHI TECLA 07/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,000 
37 SUAVA RAISSA GABRIELLA 17/11/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,900 
38 FANTIN ADELE 28/07/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,900 
39 MONTI CATERINA 09/03/2015 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,900 
40 STEFANELLI AGATA 07/01/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,900 
41 PISCIOTTA MATILDE 02/06/2015 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
42 CIGNACCO CATERINA 16/10/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,800 
43 MOMBERTO MARTA 11/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,800 
44 DEL BEN ANGELICA 17/07/2014 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,800 
45 ACRI LONGOBUCCO CHIARA 18/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,700 
46 SAPETA MARTA 12/04/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,600 
47 COLA ROBERTA 28/05/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,600 
48 ZAMBON FRANCESCA 05/01/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,600 
49 BENEVENTO ANDREA 14/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,400 
50 CALABRESE VITTORIA 09/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,300 
51 SAMMARINI VIOLA 19/07/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,300 
52 BERNARDIS ANNALISA 04/03/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,300 
53 GIULINI ANGELICA 13/08/2015 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,100 
54 BOER ERICA 29/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,100 
55 MONTEROSSO NICOLE 14/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,000 
56 BOETTI CHIARA 11/01/2013 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 7,700 
57 RIVA GRETA 19/08/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 7,600 
58
59
60
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1 ANTONELLI IRENE 03/04/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
2 DE GAETANO NOELIA 27/02/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
3 ARDELEAN ALESSIA 31/05/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,350 
4 BRIGHI NICOLE 19/03/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,350 
5 DAGASSO ELEONORA 24/07/2014 ASD ATERNUM 9,300 
6 MAGNINO GIULIA 17/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,250 
7 PISCIOTTA MATILDE 02/06/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,200 
8 DI MURIO NICOLE 17/05/2015 ASD ATERNUM 9,200 
9 VAVASSORI ANITA 15/05/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
10 PIVETTA ADELE 05/09/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,200 
11 CASTELLINI IRIS 02/07/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,200 
12 CARLINO MARGHERITA 31/12/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,100 
13 LEONI LINDA 24/10/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
14 VALCARENGHI TECLA 07/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,100 
15 LEO GIULIA 19/04/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,100 
16 RODINI ALESSIA 10/11/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,000 
17 GUATTA CALDINI EMMA 04/08/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,000 
18 STEFANELLI AGATA 07/01/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,000 
19 RAVELLI CHIARA 07/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
20 MORANDINI ANNA 13/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,950 
21 SUAVA RAISSA GABRIELLA 17/11/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,900 
22 ACRI LONGOBUCCO CHIARA 18/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,900 
23 DEL BEN ANGELICA 17/07/2014 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,850 
24 MONTI CATERINA 09/03/2015 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,800 
25 ZORZETTO GAIA 07/03/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,800 
26 BICCHETTI MELISSA 16/01/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,800 
27 JASHARI RINESA 16/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,800 
28 FERRAIUOLO GINEVRA VICTORIA 19/08/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,800 
29 ADESSI LUNA 08/08/2015 ASD ATERNUM 8,700 
30 GAMBA RACHELE 02/01/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,700 
31 CIGNACCO CATERINA 16/10/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,700 
32 TREVISANI CHIARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,700 
33 ZAMBON FRANCESCA 05/01/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,650 
34 ROSSI EMMA 01/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,600 
35 BOER ERICA 29/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,600 
36 MONTEROSSO NICOLE 14/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,500 
37 RIVA GRETA 19/08/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,400 
38 MANESSI MARTA 12/03/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
39 PAUER ALESSIA 15/02/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,400 
40 SAMMARINI VIOLA 19/07/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,400 
41 BOETTI CHIARA 11/01/2013 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,400 
42 MAGRO EMMA 02/09/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
43 CAREDDU SOFIA 23/04/2013 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,300 
44 FANTIN ADELE 28/07/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,200 
45 SAPETA MARTA 12/04/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,200 
46 SECCI GIULIA 19/12/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,000 
47 SCALVINI MIA 01/08/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,000 
48 BERNARDIS ANNALISA 04/03/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,950 
49 SALVETTI SARA 17/07/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,900 
50 COLA ROBERTA 28/05/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,800 
51 SONCINA MICHELA 20/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.7,700 
52 VIALE SVEVA 06/10/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,600 
53 CALABRESE VITTORIA 09/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 7,600 
54 MOMBERTO MARTA 11/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 7,400 
55 BENEVENTO ANDREA 14/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,300 
56 BUTTAZZI BENEDETTA 15/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 6,700 
57 GIULINI ANGELICA 13/08/2015 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 6,300 
58
59
60
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1 CARLINO MARGHERITA 31/12/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,600 
2 MANESSI MARTA 12/03/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
3 RODINI ALESSIA 10/11/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,450 
4 FANTIN ADELE 28/07/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,400 
5 FERRAIUOLO GINEVRA VICTORIA 19/08/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,400 
6 LEO GIULIA 19/04/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,400 
7 PISCIOTTA MATILDE 02/06/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,350 
8 COLA ROBERTA 28/05/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,350 
9 VIALE SVEVA 06/10/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,300 
10 MORANDINI ANNA 13/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,300 
11 GAMBA RACHELE 02/01/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,300 
12 DAGASSO ELEONORA 24/07/2014 ASD ATERNUM 9,300 
13 ANTONELLI IRENE 03/04/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
14 STEFANELLI AGATA 07/01/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,300 
15 JASHARI RINESA 16/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,300 
16 RAVELLI CHIARA 07/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
17 LEONI LINDA 24/10/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
18 MOMBERTO MARTA 11/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,200 
19 CALABRESE VITTORIA 09/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,200 
20 DEL BEN ANGELICA 17/07/2014 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,200 
21 SUAVA RAISSA GABRIELLA 17/11/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,100 
22 DI MURIO NICOLE 17/05/2015 ASD ATERNUM 9,100 
23 TREVISANI CHIARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
24 VAVASSORI ANITA 15/05/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
25 SAMMARINI VIOLA 19/07/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,000 
26 ZORZETTO GAIA 07/03/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,900 
27 SALVETTI SARA 17/07/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
28 BOER ERICA 29/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,900 
29 BUTTAZZI BENEDETTA 15/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,900 
30 MAGRO EMMA 02/09/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
31 GIULINI ANGELICA 13/08/2015 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,800 
32 ARDELEAN ALESSIA 31/05/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,800 
33 CIGNACCO CATERINA 16/10/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,800 
34 CASTELLINI IRIS 02/07/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,800 
35 BOETTI CHIARA 11/01/2013 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,800 
36 SAPETA MARTA 12/04/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,700 
37 BENEVENTO ANDREA 14/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,700 
38 PIVETTA ADELE 05/09/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,700 
39 CAREDDU SOFIA 23/04/2013 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,700 
40 SCALVINI MIA 01/08/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
41 BERNARDIS ANNALISA 04/03/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,600 
42 ZAMBON FRANCESCA 05/01/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,600 
43 MAGNINO GIULIA 17/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,500 
44 RIVA GRETA 19/08/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,500 
45 VALCARENGHI TECLA 07/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,500 
46 DE GAETANO NOELIA 27/02/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
47 MONTI CATERINA 09/03/2015 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,300 
48 SONCINA MICHELA 20/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,300 
49 MONTEROSSO NICOLE 14/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,200 
50 ROSSI EMMA 01/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,100 
51 GUATTA CALDINI EMMA 04/08/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,100 
52 PAUER ALESSIA 15/02/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,100 
53 ACRI LONGOBUCCO CHIARA 18/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,100 
54 BICCHETTI MELISSA 16/01/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,000 
55 SECCI GIULIA 19/12/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,000 
56 ADESSI LUNA 08/08/2015 ASD ATERNUM 7,800 
57 BRIGHI NICOLE 19/03/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
58
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, AL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 VIALE SVEVA 06/10/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,600 
2 MOMBERTO MARTA 11/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,550 
3 COLA ROBERTA 28/05/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,550 
4 LEONI LINDA 24/10/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
5 VAVASSORI ANITA 15/05/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
6 DI MURIO NICOLE 17/05/2015 ASD ATERNUM 9,450 
7 SALVETTI SARA 17/07/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,450 
8 MAGRO EMMA 02/09/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,450 
9 LEO GIULIA 19/04/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,450 
10 GIULINI ANGELICA 13/08/2015 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,400 
11 ROSSI EMMA 01/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,400 
12 ZORZETTO GAIA 07/03/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,400 
13 ANTONELLI IRENE 03/04/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
14 BICCHETTI MELISSA 16/01/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,400 
15 SUAVA RAISSA GABRIELLA 17/11/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,350 
16 BUTTAZZI BENEDETTA 15/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,350 
17 CAREDDU SOFIA 23/04/2013 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,350 
18 BERNARDIS ANNALISA 04/03/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,350 
19 RODINI ALESSIA 10/11/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,300 
20 FANTIN ADELE 28/07/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,300 
21 ARDELEAN ALESSIA 31/05/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,300 
22 GUATTA CALDINI EMMA 04/08/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,300 
23 DAGASSO ELEONORA 24/07/2014 ASD ATERNUM 9,300 
24 SECCI GIULIA 19/12/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,300 
25 JASHARI RINESA 16/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,300 
26 CASTELLINI IRIS 02/07/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,300 
27 STEFANELLI AGATA 07/01/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,250 
28 BOER ERICA 29/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,250 
29 PIVETTA ADELE 05/09/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,250 
30 RAVELLI CHIARA 07/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,250 
31 BRIGHI NICOLE 19/03/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,200 
32 CALABRESE VITTORIA 09/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,200 
33 SAPETA MARTA 12/04/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,200 
34 VALCARENGHI TECLA 07/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,200 
35 MAGNINO GIULIA 17/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,150 
36 MORANDINI ANNA 13/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,150 
37 PAUER ALESSIA 15/02/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,150 
38 TREVISANI CHIARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,150 
39 SAMMARINI VIOLA 19/07/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,150 
40 MONTEROSSO NICOLE 14/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,150 
41 FERRAIUOLO GINEVRA VICTORIA 19/08/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,100 
42 ACRI LONGOBUCCO CHIARA 18/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
43 BOETTI CHIARA 11/01/2013 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,100 
44 ZAMBON FRANCESCA 05/01/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,100 
45 CARLINO MARGHERITA 31/12/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,050 
46 DEL BEN ANGELICA 17/07/2014 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,050 
47 BENEVENTO ANDREA 14/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,050 
48 SCALVINI MIA 01/08/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
49 DE GAETANO NOELIA 27/02/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
50 ADESSI LUNA 08/08/2015 ASD ATERNUM 8,850 
51 MONTI CATERINA 09/03/2015 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,850 
52 RIVA GRETA 19/08/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,800 
53 SONCINA MICHELA 20/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,800 
54 CIGNACCO CATERINA 16/10/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,700 
55 GAMBA RACHELE 02/01/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,600 
56 PISCIOTTA MATILDE 02/06/2015 GYM ART 2014 4,750 
57 MANESSI MARTA 12/03/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA4,650 
58
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Società
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CESENATICO, AL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 PISCIOTTA MATILDE 02/06/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,500 
2 DAGASSO ELEONORA 24/07/2014 ASD ATERNUM 9,500 
3 VAVASSORI ANITA 15/05/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
4 STEFANELLI AGATA 07/01/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,400 
5 ARDELEAN ALESSIA 31/05/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,300 
6 LEONI LINDA 24/10/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
7 MANESSI MARTA 12/03/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
8 SUAVA RAISSA GABRIELLA 17/11/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,200 
9 CAREDDU SOFIA 23/04/2013 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,200 
10 SALVETTI SARA 17/07/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
11 BOER ERICA 29/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,900 
12 VIALE SVEVA 06/10/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,800 
13 ANTONELLI IRENE 03/04/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
14 ZAMBON FRANCESCA 05/01/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,800 
15 DEL BEN ANGELICA 17/07/2014 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,700 
16 MAGRO EMMA 02/09/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
17 BERNARDIS ANNALISA 04/03/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,500 
18 TREVISANI CHIARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,300 
19 RAVELLI CHIARA 07/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
20 ADESSI LUNA 08/08/2015 ASD ATERNUM 8,200 
21 COLA ROBERTA 28/05/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,200 
22 DE GAETANO NOELIA 27/02/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,200 
23 BRIGHI NICOLE 19/03/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,100 
24 CASTELLINI IRIS 02/07/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,100 
25 ACRI LONGOBUCCO CHIARA 18/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,100 
26 SAPETA MARTA 12/04/2014 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,000 
27 SCALVINI MIA 01/08/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,000 
28 ROSSI EMMA 01/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.7,400 
29 BENEVENTO ANDREA 14/11/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,200 
30 MONTEROSSO NICOLE 14/06/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.6,500 
31 SAMMARINI VIOLA 19/07/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 6,100 
32 DI MURIO NICOLE 17/05/2015 ASD ATERNUM 6,000 
33 RODINI ALESSIA 10/11/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
34 GIULINI ANGELICA 13/08/2015 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 0,000 
35 FANTIN ADELE 28/07/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
36 MONTI CATERINA 09/03/2015 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
37 ZORZETTO GAIA 07/03/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
38 MAGNINO GIULIA 17/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
39 MORANDINI ANNA 13/02/2015 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
40 GAMBA RACHELE 02/01/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
41 CARLINO MARGHERITA 31/12/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
42 CIGNACCO CATERINA 16/10/2014 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
43 MOMBERTO MARTA 11/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 0,000 
44 CALABRESE VITTORIA 09/09/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 0,000 
45 RIVA GRETA 19/08/2014 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 0,000 
46 GUATTA CALDINI EMMA 04/08/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
47 PAUER ALESSIA 15/02/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
48 BICCHETTI MELISSA 16/01/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
49 SECCI GIULIA 19/12/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
50 JASHARI RINESA 16/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
51 BUTTAZZI BENEDETTA 15/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
52 VALCARENGHI TECLA 07/11/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
53 PIVETTA ADELE 05/09/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
54 FERRAIUOLO GINEVRA VICTORIA 19/08/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
55 SONCINA MICHELA 20/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
56 LEO GIULIA 19/04/2013 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
57 BOETTI CHIARA 11/01/2013 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 0,000 
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